
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PEGASUS AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT

DLCPM0045135000

12

OCT-2022

07-NOV-2022 13:1207-NOV-2022

OCT - 2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1679736728

ECR

NOV-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 80447795

Total Members 27

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         22,117

Total Refund Advance          9,745

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         31,862

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,000
BIJENDER 817        1,1761 100114136056 N.A.

        9,804             8        9,804
BIJENDER -

        9,804
            0          359 - -

       19,700DEVENDER
KUMAR

1,153        1,6602 100539505060 N.A.
       13,837             1       13,837DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

       13,837
            0          507 - -

       16,500
GAURAV 976        1,4073 101196227386 N.A.

       11,722             3       11,722
GAURAV -

       11,722
            0          431 - -

       18,000
GULSHAN 1,055        1,5204 101854330914 N.A.

       12,665             4       12,665
GULSHAN -

       12,665
            0          465 - -

       18,000
GYAN CHAND 1,055        1,5205 100158164832 N.A.

       12,665             4       12,665
GYANCHAND -

       12,665
            0          465 - -

       10,000
HARI RAM 586          8446 101197502828 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
HARI RAM -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       10,000
HIMANSHU 586          8447 101754125414 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
HIMANSHU -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       18,000
JAGPAT 1,055        1,5208 100170901825 N.A.

       12,665             4       12,665
JAGPAT -

       12,665
            0          465 - -

       10,000
JITENDER 586          8449 101823379845 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
JITENDER -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       10,500
KARAMBIR 621          89510 100933857403 N.A.

        7,460            13        7,460
KARAMBIR -

        7,460
            0          274 - -

       10,000
M MUBARAK 586          84411 100209433939 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
M. MUBARAK -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       10,000MAHENDER
SINGH

586          84412 100850125272 N.A.
        7,033            14        7,033MAHENDER

SINGH
-

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       11,700
MANISH 692          99713 100218795952 N.A.

        8,312            11        8,312
MANISH -

        8,312
            0          305 - -

        9,677
MANOHAR 568          81814 101823379850 N.A.

        6,820            15        6,820
MANOHAR -

        6,820
            0          250 - -

       12,871
MANOJ 763        1,10015 100221489741 N.A.

        9,165             9        9,165
MANOJ -

        9,165
            0          337 - -

       10,000
NAVEEN 586          84416 101823379866 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
NAVEEN -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       18,000PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,055        1,52017 101562852395 N.A.
       12,665             4       12,665PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       12,665
            0          465 - -

       18,000
RAJESH 1,055        1,52018 101754125405 N.A.

       12,665             4       12,665
RAJESH -

       12,665
            0          465 - -

       18,000
RANBIR SINGH 1,055        1,52019 100829371539 N.A.

       12,665             4       12,665RANBIR
SINGH

-
       12,665

            0          465 - -

       10,000
RAVI 586          84420 101276776788 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
RAVI -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       10,000RAVI KUMAR
VATS

586          84421 100936869348 N.A.
        7,033            14        7,033RAVI KUMAR

VATS
-

        7,033
            0          258 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       10,000
ROHIT 586          84422 101410110888 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
ROHIT -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       18,000
ROHTASH 1,055        1,52023 100315260441 N.A.

       12,665             4       12,665
ROHTASH -

       12,665
            0          465 - -

       20,100
SANJAY KUMAR 1,192        1,71724 100539215575 N.A.

       14,306             0       14,306SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,306

            0          525 - -

       10,000
SUNDER 586          84425 101100910383 N.A.

        7,033            14        7,033
SUNDER -

        7,033
            0          258 - -

       18,000
SUNIL KUMAR 1,055        1,52026 101204315315 N.A.

       12,665             4       12,665SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       12,665

            0          465 - -

       17,419
VIJAY KUMAR 1,035        1,49227 101242476436 N.A.

       12,430             4       12,430
VIJAY KUMAR -

       12,430
            0          457 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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